800-444-WATT (9288)
2055 LUNA RD., STE. 142
CARROLLTON, TX 75006
© COPYRIGHT 2008-21
MOBERN LIGHTING COMPANY
JOB NAME: CAT#: TYPE:
Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.

need to be wired to the channel’s power cord in a junction box. Care should be taken to make sure the driver is mounted within the distance recommended to the
channel itself for best performance. Wire gauge and driver alter the recommended distance. See Driver Specifications for more detail.
ORDERING GUIDE
The LLCFR Series can be ordered in multiple ways to provide the most flexibility to meet your exact applications and enable the best value. Order complete unit
(Aluminum channel with LED tape installed) in standard sizes or custom sizes (Available in small increments) with choice of remote drivers (Electronic for 0-10V
applications or Magnetic for low voltage 2 wire applications).
Order Aluminum channel and LED tape separately to length in standard sizes or custom sizes (Available in small increments) with choice of remote drivers
(Electronic for 0-10V applications for Magnetic of low voltage for 2 wire applications) for field installation of tape to channel. This option is ideal for surface mount
applications and when multiple run lengths are required that need to be field measured at time of installation.
ORDERING
EXAMPLE:  LLCFR 48 LED 24 SA 30
1. SERIES 4. WATTAGE/LUMENS3. GEAR
48 in.
24          24 Watts  2125 Lumens
  96 in.
49 49 Watts  4335 Lumens
LED
LED
LLCFR
2. SIZE
48 47.24”
96 96.46”
LLCFR
5. FINISH
SA Satin Aluminum
*Consult for custom finish
6. COLOR TEMP
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
ORDERING COMPLETE FIXTURE (Driver & Recessed Mounting Clips Sold Separately)
800-444-WATT (9288)
2055 LUNA RD., STE. 142
CARROLLTON, TX 75006
© COPYRIGHT 2008-21
MOBERN LIGHTING COMPANY
JOB NAME: CAT#: TYPE:
Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.
LLCFR LED
2.16” Recessed Flanged Channel
PAGEREVISED
10/17/2021 3/4
ORDERING (HOUSING)
EXAMPLE:  LLCFRE 48 SA
1. SERIES
LLCFRE 2.16”
Recessed
Flanged
Housing
2. SIZE
48 48”
96 96”
LLCFRE
3. FINISH
SA Satin
Aluminum
*Consult for custom finish
ORDERING (TAPE)
EXAMPLE:  LLCFRT 47 24 24V 30
1. SERIES 3. WATTAGE**
24          24 Watts
49 49 Watts
LLCFRT
2. SIZE
47 47”
96 96”
LLCFRT
5. COLOR TEMP
30 3000K
40 4000K
ORDERING COMPLETE FIXTURE (Driver & Recessed Mounting Clips Sold Separately)

2055 LUNA RD., STE. 142
CARROLLTON, TX 75006
© COPYRIGHT 2008-21
MOBERN LIGHTING COMPANY
JOB NAME: CAT#: TYPE:
Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.
LLCFR LED
2.16” Recessed Flanged Channel
PAGEREVISED
10/17/2021 4/4
Drivers (choice of magnetic or electric drivers)
Magnetic driver from Magnetude is dimmable with any standard MLV Triac Dimmer or
Electronic driver from AC Electronic is dimmable with 0-10 Volt dimming. See driver
specification sheets for details.
Driver Options
LEDD-MDCV24V20-120VHW DRIVER LED CV 20W MLV DIM 24V 120V HW
LEDD-MDCV24V40-120VHW DRIVER LED CV 40W MLV DIM 24V 120V HW
LEDD-MDCV24V50-120VHW DRIVER LED CV 50W MLV DIM 24V 120V HW
LEDD-MDCV24V60-120VHW DRIVER LED CV 60W MLV DIM 24V 120V HW
LEDD-MDCV24V96-120VHW DRIVER LED CV 96W MLV DIM 24V 120V HW
LEDD-MDCV24V2X96-120VHW DRIVER LED CV 2x96W MLV DIM 24V 120V HW
LEDD-MDCV24V3X96-120VHW DRIVER LED CV 3x96W MLV DIM 24V 120V HW
LEDD-DCV24V30-MVHW DRIVER LED CV 30W 0-10V DIM 24V 120-277V HW
LEDD-DCV24V60-MVHW DRIVER LED CV 60W 0-10V DIM 24V 120-277V HW
LEDD-DCV24V96-MVHW DRIVER LED CV 96W 0-10V DIM 24V 120-277V HW
LEDD-CV24V96-MVHW DRIVER LED CV 96W NON-DIM 24V 120-277 HW
Output Voltage - 24 VDC
For 277V on MLV Dimmers Change 120V to 277V
DRIVER OPTIONS